
2021014 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
GD 12
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[1] Joma VILJOEN

BYE

[1] Savanah OLIVIER
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TSA111166

TSA091066

TSA111166

TSA091066

NC

FS

NC

FS

Clara ESTERHUIZEN

Arnel THERON

Alani NEL

Carli VAN DEN BERG 6-2, 6-0
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TSA091106

TSA091394

TSA091106

TSA091394

FS

FS

FS

FS

Anneke LINDE

Inge FERREIRA

Lika LINDE

Deonné VAN DER WALT 6-4, 1-6, 10-3
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TSA091182

TSA101547

TSA091182

TSA101547

FS

NW

FS

NW

Lienca FERREIRA

[2] Annabelle VAN ZYL

Janika NEL

[2] Amolé VILJOEN 6-2, 6-3

[1] OLIVIER / VILJOEN

THERON / VAN DEN BERG

7-5, 6-2

FERREIRA / VAN DER WALT

FERREIRA / NEL

6-3, 6-2

[1] OLIVIER / VILJOEN

FERREIRA / VAN DER WALT

6-2, 6-2

[1] OLIVIER / VILJOEN
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